
Thur 1st June

Fri 2nd June SLGCA Championships 

Sat 3rd June SLGCA Championships 

Sun 4th June Ladies Vets Cup & SLGCA Ritchie Q 

Mon 5th June Seniors Parton Jamieson 2 of 4 

Tue 6th June Ladies Vets Cup & SLGCA Ritchie Q 

SHUGC Seniors vs Northamptonshire 

Wed 7th June Centenary Trophy MWM 3 

WGC Seniors vs Church Stretton GC @  CSGC 

Thu 8th June

Fri 9th June

Sat 10th June Ping Mixed 4BBB

Sun 11th June HFC 3 

Ladies John Muir Horse Stableford 

Junior Golfer Round 3 

Seniors Don Woolford Trophy 

Mon 12th June Junior Development Summer Series 3

Tue 13th June Ladies John Muir Horse Stableford 

Wed 14th June

Thu 15th June WGC Seniors vs Market Drayton GC @ Wrekin GC 

Fri 16th June

Sat 17th June LSP 3

Ladies Victory 4  Stableford 

COGNAC TROPHY Kington GC

Sun 18th June COUNTY AMATEUR CHAMPIONSHIP Bridgnorth GC

Mon 19th June Seniors Long Island Trophy 2 of 4 

Tue 20th June Ladies Victory 4  Stableford 

Wed 21st June Centenary Trophy MWS 4

Thu 22nd June

Fri 23rd June

Sat 24th June Captains Day

Sun 25th June Captains Invitational

Mon 26th June Seniors Harry Welch Plate 

Tue 27th June

Wed 28th June WGC Seniors vs Oxley Park GC @ OPGC

Thu 29th June

Fri 30th June

June


